@ Blue Mountains Explorer Bus Timetable
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Katoomba

The Arts Corner

The Clarendon

Katoomba RSL

Carrington Park

Honeymoon Lookout

Echo Point (The Three Sisters)
Scenic Skyway Eastern Station
Katoomba Cascades
Katoomba Falls

Scenic World

Narrow Neck Lookout

Devil’s Hole

Cahill’'s Lookout

Escarpments Estate
Katoomba Falls Tourist Park
Blue Mountains Chocolate Co.
La Maison Boutique Hotel
Shelton-Lea Guesthouse

Lost Bear Gallery

Nolan Gallery

Lyrebird Dell

Pool of Siloam

Gordon Falls

Olympian Rock Lookout
Leura Cascades

Cottage on The Mall

Leura Village

Leura Gardens Resort
Fairmont Resort & Spa
Gladstone Road

Everglades House & Garden
Leura Garage

Leura Railway Station
Alexandra Hotel

Blue Mountains Highway Motel
Katoomba Railway Station

8:40
8:42
8:44
8:45
8:50
8:50
8:51
8:53
8:55

9:00
9:01
9:02
9:02
9:04
9:06
9:10
9:12
9:13
9:15
9:17
9:20
9:23
9:26
9:29
9:31
9:34
9:34
9:36
9:36
9:39
9:43
9:46
9:47
9:47
9:48
9:49
9:52

9:54
9:54
9:54
9:56
9:57

10:00
10:01
10:02
10:02
10:04
10:06
10:10
10:12
10:13
10:15
10:17
10:20
10:23
10:26
10:29
10:31
10:34
10:34
10:36
10:36
10:39
10:43
10:46
10:47
10:47
10:48
10:49
10:52

10:54

10:54
10:54

10:56
10:56

11:00
11:01
11:02
11:02
11:04
11:06
11:10
11:12
11:13
11:15
11:17
11:20
11:23
11:26
11:29
11:31
11:34
11:34
11:36
11:36
11:39
11:43
11:46
11:47
11:47
11:48
11:49
11:52

11:54

11:54
11:54

11:56
11:56

12:00
12:01
12:02
12:02
12:04
12:06
12:10
12:12
12:13
12:15
12:17
12:20
12:23
12:26
12:29
12:31
12:34
12:34
12:36
12:36
12:39
12:43
12:46
12:47
12:47
12:48
12:49
12:52

12:54

12:54
12:54

12:56
12:56

1:00
1:01
1:02
1:02
1:04
1:06
1:10
1:12
1:13
1:15
1:17
1:20
1:23
1:26
1:29
1:31
1:34
1:34
1:36
1:36
1:39
1:43
1:46
1:47
1:47
1:48
1:49
1:52

1:54
1:54
1:54
1:56
1:56

2:00
2:01
2:02
2:02
2:04
2:06
2:10
2:12
2:13
2:15
2:17
2:20
2:23
2:26
2:29
2:31
2:34
2:34
2:36
2:36
2:39
2:43
2:46
2:47
2:47
2:48
2:49
2:52

2:54
2:54
2:54
2:56
2:56

3:00
3:01
3:02
3:02
3:04
3:06
3:10
3:12
3:13
3:15
3:17
3:20
3:23
3:26
3:29
3:31
3:34
3:34
3:36
3:36
3:39
3:43
3:46
3:47
3:47
3:48
3:49
3:52

3:54
3:54
3:54
3:56
3:56

4:00
4:01
4:02
4:02
4:04
4:06
4:10
4:12
4:13
4:15
4:17
4:20
4:23
4:26
4:29
4:31
4:34
4:34
4:36
4:36
4:39
4:43
4:46
4:47
4:47
4:48
4:49
4:52
4:58
5:01
5:05
5:05
5:10
5:10
5:11
5:13
5:15

Buses depart once an hour. Stops 29 - 32 serviced by first & last bus only.
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