

Blue Mountains Explorer Bus Timetable

1	Katoomba	-	9:00	10:00	11:00	12:00	1:00	2:00	3:00	4:00	0
2	The Arts Corner	-	9:01	10:01	11:01	12:01	1:01	2:01	3:01	4:01	2
3	The Clarendon	-	9:02	10:02	11:02	12:02	1:02	2:02	3:02	4:02	3
4	Katoomba RSL	-	9:02	10:02	11:02	12:02	1:02	2:02	3:02	4:02	4
5	Carrington Park	-	9:04	10:04	11:04	12:04	1:04	2:04	3:04	4:04	5
6	Honeymoon Lookout	-	9:06	10:06	11:06	12:06	1:06	2:06	3:06	4:06	6
7	Echo Point (The Three Sisters)	-	9:10	10:10	11:10	12:10	1:10	2:10	3:10	4:10	7
8	Scenic Skyway Eastern Station	-	9:12	10:12	11:12	12:12	1:12	2:12	3:12	4:12	8
9	Katoomba Cascades	-	9:13	10:13	11:13	12:13	1:13	2:13	3:13	4:13	9
10	Katoomba Falls	-	9:15	10:15	11:15	12:15	1:15	2:15	3:15	4:15	10
11	Scenic World	-	9:17	10:17	11:17	12:17	1:17	2:17	3:17	4:17	11
12	Narrow Neck Lookout	-	9:20	10:20	11:20	12:20	1:20	2:20	3:20	4:20	12
13	Devil's Hole	-	9:23	10:23	11:23	12:23	1:23	2:23	3:23	4:23	13
14	Cahill's Lookout	-	9:26	10:26	11:26	12:26	1:26	2:26	3:26	4:26	14
15	Escarpments Estate	-	9:29	10:29	11:29	12:29	1:29	2:29	3:29	4:29	15
16	Katoomba Falls Tourist Park	-	9:31	10:31	11:31	12:31	1:31	2:31	3:31	4:31	16
17	Blue Mountains Chocolate Co.	-	9:34	10:34	11:34	12:34	1:34	2:34	3:34	4:34	17
18	La Maison Boutique Hotel	-	9:34	10:34	11:34	12:34	1:34	2:34	3:34	4:34	18
19	Shelton-Lea Guesthouse	-	9:36	10:36	11:36	12:36	1:36	2:36	3:36	4:36	19
20	Lost Bear Gallery	-	9:36	10:36	11:36	12:36	1:36	2:36	3:36	4:36	20
21	Nolan Gallery	-	9:39	10:39	11:39	12:39	1:39	2:39	3:39	4:39	21
22	Lyrebird Dell	-	9:43	10:43	11:43	12:43	1:43	2:43	3:43	4:43	22
23	Pool of Siloam	-	9:46	10:46	11:46	12:46	1:46	2:46	3:46	4:46	23
24	Gordon Falls	-	9:47	10:47	11:47	12:47	1:47	2:47	3:47	4:47	24
25	Olympian Rock Lookout	-	9:47	10:47	11:47	12:47	1:47	2:47	3:47	4:47	25
26	Leura Cascades	-	9:48	10:48	11:48	12:48	1:48	2:48	3:48	4:48	26
27	Cottage on The Mall	-	9:49	10:49	11:49	12:49	1:49	2:49	3:49	4:49	27
28	Leura Village	-	9:52	10:52	11:52	12:52	1:52	2:52	3:52	4:52	28
29	Leura Gardens Resort	8:40	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	4:58	29
30	Fairmont Resort & Spa	8:42	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	5:01	30
31	Gladstone Road	8:44	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	5:05	31
32	Everglades House & Garden	8:45	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	5:05	32
33	Leura Garage	8:50	9:54	10:54	11:54	12:54	1:54	2:54	3:54	5:10	33
34	Leura Railway Station	8:50	9:54	10:54	11:54	12:54	1:54	2:54	3:54	5:10	34
35	Alexandra Hotel	8:51	9:54	10:54	11:54	12:54	1:54	2:54	3:54	5:11	35
36	Blue Mountains Highway Motel	8:53	9:56	10:56	11:56	12:56	1:56	2:56	3:56	5:13	36
37	Katoomba Railway Station	8:55	9:57	10:56	11:56	12:56	1:56	2:56	3:56	5:15	37